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PERTH & KINROSS EVENTS 2016 

  

  EVENT NAME LOCATION 

MARCH     

Fri 1 Mar Heather Small Perth Concert Hall, Mill St, 
Perth 

Thu 3 Mar The Stranglers Perth Concert Hall, Mill St, 
Perth 

Fri 4 - Sat 12 Mar P & K Women's Festival Various - Perth City Centre 

Sat 5 Mar Perth Farmers’ Market King Edward Street, Perth 

Sun 6 Mar Scottish Bead Fair Perth Concert Hall, Mill St, 
Perth 

Sat 12 & Sun 13 Mar Enduro Dunkeld 

Sat 12 & Sun 13 Mar Brass Band Championships Perth Concert Hall, Mill St, 
Perth 

Sat 27 Mar Scone Palace Easter Fun Scone Palace, Perth 

Mon 29 Mar - Sun 10 
Apr 

JR White's Funfair South Inch, Perth 

APRIL     

Sat 2 Apr iJuggle - Juggling Convention & 
Parade 

Perth Concert Hall, Mill St, 
Perth 

Sat 2 Apr Perth Farmers’ Market King Edward Street, Perth 

Sat 16 Apr Bryan Ferry Perth Concert Hall, Mill St, 
Perth 

Wed 20 - Fri 22 Apr Perth Festival  Perth Racecourse, Scone 

Tue 26 - Sat 30 Apr Jackie the Musical Perth Concert Hall, Mill St, 
Perth 

MAY     

Sun 1 May Ed Byrne Perth Concert Hall, Mill St, 
Perth 

Sat 7 May Perth Farmers’ Market King Edward Street, Perth 

Sat 7 May Perth Beer Festival (Perthshire 
Rugby)  

North Inch, Perth 

Sat 7 & Sun 8 May Perth Wedding Exhibition Perth Racecourse, Scone 

Wed 11 May Party in the Paddock Perth Racecourse, Scone 

Thu 12 May Funfair Crieff 

Thu 12 May Ladies Day  Perth Racecourse, Scone 

Sat 21 May Perth Fake Festival South Inch, Perth 

Thu 19 - Sun 22 May arTay   (Scottish Arts & Crafts) Horsecross Plaza, Mill St, 
Perth 

Thu 19 - Sun 29 May Perth Festival of the Arts Perth- various venues  

Thu 26 - Sun 29 May Scottish Opera Trailer Horsecross Plaza, Mill St, 
Perth 

Friday 27 Jul - 29 May Scottish Futsal National Finals North Inch, Perth    



 2 

 EVENT NAME LOCATION 

JUNE     

Whole month event Festival of Archaeology   

Wed 1 Jun Great Russian Circus South Inch, Perth 

Sat 4 Jun Perth Farmers’ Market King Edward Street, Perth 

Sat 4 & Sun 5 Jun Scottish Open Volleyball 
Tournament 

Perth Bells Centre & North 
Inch 

Sat 4 & Sun 5 Jun Scottish Beach Volleyball 
Championships 

Perth Bells Centre & North 
Inch 

Sun 5 Jun Pentland Land Rover Gold Cup 
Day 

Perth Racecourse, Scone 

Sat 11 Jun PKAVS Volunteers Street Market King Edward Street, Perth 

Fri 10 - Sun 12 Jun PotFest International Ceramics 
Festival 

Scone Palace, Perth 

Sun 12 Jun British Natural Bodybuilding 
Championships 

Perth Concert Hall, Mill St, 
Perth 

Fri 17 - Sun 19 Jun Muckmedden: Crean of the Croft Comrie, Crieff 

Fri 17 - Sun 19 Jun Solas Festival The Bield, Blackruthven, 
Perth 

Wed 29 Jun Race Meeting Perth Racecourse, Scone 

Thu 30 June - Sun 25 
Sep 

Poppies Weeping Windows Black Watch Castle & 
Museum 

JULY     

Fri 1 - Sun 3 Jul Scottish Game Fair Scone Palace 

Sat 2 Jul Perth Farmers’ Market King Edward Street, Perth 

Thu 7 Jul Crieff 10k Crieff 

Thu 7 Jul Sarah Millican Perth Concert Hall, Mill St, 
Perth 

Friday 8 - 10 Jul  T in the Park Strathallan, Perthshire 

Sun 10 Jul Totepool Family Race Day Perth Racecourse, Scone 

Fri 22 - Sun 24 Jul Rewind Festival Scone Palace, Perth 

Thu 28 - Sun 31 Jul Southern Fried American Music 
Festival 

Various Perth & Perthshire 

Tue 26 Jul Rock at the Races Day Perth Racecourse, Scone 

Wed 27 Jul Race Meeting Perth Racecourse, Scone 

AUGUST     

Sat 6 Aug Perth Farmers’ Market King Edward Street, Perth 

Fri 5 & Sat 6 Aug Perth Show South Inch, Perth 

Fri 5 & Sat 6 Aug Soldiers of Killiekrankie Killiekrankie Battlefield 

Sat 13 Aug Perth Kilt Run  North Inch, Perth 

Sun 14 Aug Perth Highland Games North Inch, Perth 

Thu 18 Aug Jimmy Carr Perth Concert Hall, Mill St, 
Perth 

Sat 20 Aug Perth Races STV Appeal Carnival 
Party Day 

Perth Racecourse, Scone 

Sun 21 Aug The Scottish Bead Fair Perth Concert Hall, Mill St, 
Perth 
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August Cont…   

Sun 21 Aug Treaty of Perth Perth City Centre  

Sat 27 Aug Perth Alive 2016 (PWAMM) North Inch, Perth 

Sat 27 - Sun 28 Aug Mary Queen of Scots Festival Kinross 

Sat 27 Aug  Perth Rotary Fair King Edward Street, Perth 

Sun 28 Aug Perth 10K Run North Inch, Perth 

SEPTEMBER     

Sat 3 Sep Perth Farmers’ Market King Edward Street, Perth 

Sat 3 - Sun 11 Sep Perthshire Open Studios Various - Perth & 
Perthshire 

Mon 5 Sep Perth Races Scottish Food & 
Drink Festival Day 1 

Perth Racecourse, Scone 

Tue 6 Sep Perth Races Scottish Food & 
Drink Festival Day 2 

Perth Racecourse, Scone 

Sun 13 Sep Farming Yesteryear Rally Scone Palace, Perth 

Wed 21 Sep Autumn Ladies Day Perth Racecourse, Scone 

Thu 22 Sep The Glorious Finale Perth Racecourse, Scone 

TBC Festival of Architecture   

Dates tbc Perth & Kinross Doors Open Days Various venues P & K 

OCTOBER     

Sat 1 Oct Perth Farmers’ Market King Edward Street, Perth 

TBC Festival of Architecture   

Date tbc Paranormal Festival  Perth City Centre  

Fri 7 - Sat 8 Oct BOOKMARK  Blairgowrie 

Sat 22 Oct Tay Descent & Scottish 
Paddlesports Festival  

Perth (finish at Perth 
Bridge) 

Sat 22 Oct Fair City Enduro North Inch, Perth 

Sat 29 Oct Perth Accordion Festival & 
Scottish Accordion 
Championships 

Salutation Hotel, South St, 
Perth 

Fri 28 & Sat 29 Oct Perth City All Hallow's Eve Family 
Parade & Fun Event  

Perth City Centre  

NOVEMBER     

Thu 3 - Sun 6 Perthshire Amber Festival Various - Perth & 
Perthshire 

Sat 5 Nov Perth Farmers’ Market King Edward Street, Perth 

Sat 5 Nov Bonfire Night Event - Rotary South Inch, Perth 

Fri 11 - Sun 13 Nov Galloway Antiques Fair Scone Palace, Perth 

Sun 20 Nov The Handmade Show  Perth Concert Hall, Mill St, 
Perth 

Sat 19 & Sun 20 Nov Scotland’s Outdoor Festival Of 
Chocolate  

Perth City Centre  

Sat 19 & Sun 20 Nov Perth Christmas Lights Switch On  Perth City Centre  

Sat 26 & Sun 27 Nov 
 
 

St Andrew's Day Scottish Festival 
 
 

King Edward Street, Perth 
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DECEMBER     

Sat 3 Dec Perth Farmers’ Market King Edward Street, Perth 

Sat 3 Dec Perth Churches Nativity Parade Perth City Centre  

Dates tbc Pantomime   Perth Concert Hall, Mill St, 
Perth 

Sat 10 Dec Perth Santa Run  Perth City Centre  

Sat 17 Dec  Perth Farmers’ Market King Edward Street, Perth 
 

  

  

    

   

    

    

  

     

  

   

    

  

  

   

   

   

   

     

 

  

 


